
Solapur - Prayagraj Chheoki Special/01315xc - COVR - CR 
SUR/Solapur to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

7h 15m - 382 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 21:00 0 1 0 75 455 CR
2 DD Daund Junction 23:30 23:50 20m 1 187 50 515 CR
3 PUNE Pune Junction 01:20 01:35 15m 0 2 262 69 560 CR
4 LNL Lonavla 02:30 02:31 1m 2 2 326 37 623 CR
5 KAD Khandala 02:37 02:38 1m 2 330 32 545 CR
6 PNVL Panvel Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 382 37 12 CR
7 KYN Kalyan Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 416 62 9 CR
8 KSRA Kasara 06:25 06:30 5m 2 484 26 308 CR
9 IGP Igatpuri 07:03 07:05 2m 2 498 138 599 CR
10 NK Nashik Road 07:27 07:30 3m 0 2 549 70 551 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 806 50 205 CR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 2 1113 70 329 WCR
13 JBP Jabalpur 21:00 21:10 10m 0 2 1357 60 411 WCR
14 STA Satna Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 3 1546 55 315 WCR
15 MKP Manikpur Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 3 1624 37 243 NCR
16 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
04:25 0 3 1717 - 95 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:38)

May 22 2024 (06:38)

1

1


